
o~ 
---------------------r':"""':"':===~----___r;=""'''''"O';;";~---=~1	 CONTRACT 10 CODAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

2"AME'NDMENT/MOOIFICAliON NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO NO 

REQ~2400-10-007103/23/2010 
CODF 7 ADMINISTERED BY 11/ other then Item 6)H·1PS 

X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO 
CPSC-I-08-0022 

lOB DATED ISEE ITEM 13) 

FAC ILITY CODE 09/26/2008 
11• 

.. The above f'UrnbeteQ \OlKltation l~ amended I" sel 1001'\ In Item 14 The hO\.K and date specffted for receipt of Offen ::]IS ext.nded, . -'IS not exlended 

Olfers musl a<:knowlooge r&Ce!pf of this amendment pnor lo the hour and date s.peclfted ,n tne ",alicl'arion or a=i amended. by one or me lotlowing methods (iii) By coroplat'''9 

11ems 8 and 1S. and relumlng cop,e. ot me amendmenl. ib) By acknowledg.-.g rllC&lpt oliN. amendment on .aetl r.opy at lhe offer submrtlod: or(Cj By 

separate letter or telegram '.-hlCl", II1ChJQeIi a reference: 10 the SOllcltahcm Wld amenamenl numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACl<NO~EDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RHEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUlT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
 
vir1u9 or 11'\15 afT'l~ndment you deSIre to Change an offer ;llr.ady sVbmrtted, such change may be made by telegram or Ittller. provIded eaCi1leleQram or letter makes
 
rlY.'erence to the solICltattOO iilnd ~t'l15 amendmel1l and HI receiVed prIOr 10 the openinQ hour and date 5peQfied
 

'2 ACCOUNTING AND APPRDPR1ATION DATA (l/reQUlfodj Net lClcrease: $';', 4~2.0Q 

G100A~G~CC 20:0 j99480C00 EXITIT00240Q 25710 
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODifiES THE CONTRACT/OROER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITfM 14. 

CH€CK ONE A	 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spec,fy 8ulhorrly) T>1E CHANGES SET ~ORT>1IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO IN IT'EM 1CA 

B	 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TfjE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as Changes in payIng office. 
appropnatlon ct.te. elc J SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103/bl 

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTliORITY OF 

D 0 HER I SpeCIfy type 0/ modrflcatlOn 000 aulhO(.~y)
 

;'(
 8ILATERJ\L ~C[)IFICAT:rCN, E'AR 0.1 ~3Ib) 

ConlraClor i i3 110t. ~} IS r&QVil'iB-d to $.lgn lhls document and return 1 copIes to tt'le Issuing oIfrce 

DltlCATION rOTganrzed oy UCF ~ectron headmgs, indudmg sO(IclfatJOr.lcontrad subJ&c1 maNer INhere feasible.) 

:'odi.fi.C2>LJ.(:r. No. C:)C8 pravldec; fI,CCClunts ?ayab:e Desk S::'de Support for :JEJ.PYI. 

7he­ peri"-:''C1 per;~o!-rra!'.ce sha~'.l be freJ:Ti Janua:::y 25,2010 t.hrough January 29,2010." 

";!:e ~ota~ ~ffic~nt of Mainte~ar!ce Agreement 
$336,3 7 2,CC ~o S343,814.UO. 

Cont. i;:ut:"'d .. , 

~or FY-2010 is increased by $1,442.80, from 

Except as prOVided ~lereln" all term5 and COndrtlOl1S of the aOCllmenl referenced In !lerr. ~A or 10A.. BS her&tofore changed, remalt"lS unchanged aM ,n hJI~ force and eflect 

'SA NAME AND llTLE OF SIGNER rType or pnn/)	 l6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pr'nf) 

fV'j I..J:.-~Y L 
'58 CONHi/lCTORJOFFEROR 

NSN i54D·L'I·152·DG70 
Prev'cus edJl,Or. Unli5:!ltle 

STANDARD FORM 30 IREV 10·13)
 
P,.scnbed by GSA
 
FAR 148 CFR) 53 24,)
 

~J~SUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
 
4330 EAST WEST HWr
 
P,COI~ :, l 7
 
8ETHE~0A ~D ?0814
 

8 NAME A,ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No st<..r. ","my sr.r. '"" ZIP CoM) 

Et·l~E. P 1'1' IS J:: S'le S ':KTRf)O': tAP 
~!~E ~UNRONEY A£?ONAUTICAL CNTR 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO 

9B DATED (SEE ITEM 1Ii 



2 

REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET CPS:::-:-OB-OOn/Q008 

NAM£ OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

E':n·EP?R~.3;;:, S'·JCS CNTRLG'~ n,A 
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

The tet,,1 ilinount funded under U',is dqreenent for 
~'Y-2:)lO IS lncreased by $7,442.00, from 
:; 3 9"} t '1:) C . !) J t G $ 40 S I j 9? . 0 G. 

Add fcern JOC1 as follcws: 

~od~fication lS cPSC-r-08-0G22 to add funding for 
~cccunt~ Payable Desk Side Support for Delphi 

5e!:'vice o:!)'l::'ded by i)enna Copeland and Debbie 
YC>~lng 

Peri~d of PerEor~ance: 01/25/2010 to 01/29/2010 

Al,I. (;Tf!i:~R ~'ERMS AND CONDITIONS RF,MAIN UNCHANGED 

f..:l0 IN F'1:-", rOReF AND EfFECT. 

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 

IE) 

AMOUNT 

OPTIONAl.. FORM 3~ I"·~l 

SponsOfed by GSA 
~AR (41] CFRj ~11 10 


